

## Fortress mortgage appoints R. Luke Stefanko as Sr. Mortgage Advisor

RED BANK, NJ, UNITED STATES, December 19, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ --

Fortress <u>Mortgage</u> Advisors is proud to announce the appointment of R. Luke Stefanko as our newest Mortgage Advisor, effective immediately. With over 40 years in the Media & Entertainment industry primarily on the <u>financial</u> side of the business, Luke brings extensive expertise in corporate management at all levels, mergers, acquisitions, and organizational restructuring. His proven track record of success in raising capital and restructuring debt positions him as an invaluable asset to the Fortress team.

Luke's dedication to providing tailored financing solutions, combined with a client-centric, highlevel consultative approach, ensures he delivers personalized strategies to meet each client's unique financial goals.

In his role as Sr. Mortgage Advisor, Luke will guide clients through the mortgage banking process, helping them navigate their options and secure optimal financing solutions.

"We are thrilled to have Luke join our team," said Craig Andriulli, co-founder of Fortress Mortgage Advisors. "His exceptional background in corporate finance and restructuring, coupled with his passion for client success, aligns perfectly with our mission to provide innovative and personalized mortgage solutions."

Based at Fortress's New Jersey headquarters, Luke will work closely with banking industry experts, offering clients a holistic approach to mortgage advising that integrates seamlessly with their broader financial plans.

About Fortress Mortgage Advisors:

Founded by Michael LiPari and Craig Andriulli, Fortress Mortgage Advisors stands apart in the mortgage industry with a holistic, client-first approach. By collaborating with <u>real estate</u> professionals, CPAs, attorneys, and financial advisors, the firm ensures that mortgage solutions align seamlessly with long-term financial goals. With over 40 years of combined experience, Fortress Mortgage Advisors is committed to delivering personalized mortgage solutions that prioritize financial stability, growth, and success.

For more information about Fortress Mortgage Advisors and our services, please visit <u>www.FortressMortgageAdvisors.com</u>.

For media inquiries, please contact:

Lucy Rizzuto Fortress Mortgage Advisors This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/770441963

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire™, tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.